INVERTER PURE SINE WAVE 12/24V 2000/3000WINVERTER
12V/3000W PURE SINE WAVE
Art.no: 22-123000
Pure sine wave inverter 12V / 3000W. Converts 12 VDC
to 230 VAC and provides the same type of voltage as a
standard wall socket. The inverter has two 230V outlets
and double USB sockets 5V / 2.1A. Use the inverter in
cars, vans, and mobile offices to power up 230 V
equipment.
Technical information
Voltage 12V
Effect 3000W
Dimensions (LxHxW) 454 x 143 x 272 mm
Warranty 1 Year
Load output 3000W
Weight (kg) 10.700000
www.hba.nu - +46 (0)8-880 900 - info@hba.nu